PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Tech,, Degree E tion Provisional Results DEC 2020
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER . 19148S31C 19155C32 19155C33 19155C34 19155C35 19155C36

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CV1001  NEETHIMOHAN K 25 56 8 A+ 21 40 61 B 20 46 66 B+ 20 60 8 A 23 55 78 A 24 55 79 A
1901CV1002  HARI PRASATH R 23 51 74 A 25 46 71 A |20 35 55 P 21 32 53 P | 25 60 8 A+ 20 52 72 A
1901CV1003  IKSHANULLAH § 24 45 69 B+ 26 62 88 A+ 25 51 76 A 25 65 90 A+ 21 55 76 A | 29 S0 79 A
1901CVI004  HARIKRISHNAN A 23 58 81 A+ | 24 56 8 A |21 41 62 B | 26 60 8 A+ 24 SI 75 A | 27 54 Bl A+
1901CV1005  NETHAJI 8 24 62 8 A+ | 23 57T 8 A | 20 45 65 B | 2 57 79 26 50 76 A 26 60 86 Al
1901CVI006  VATRAMANIRAJAN.P 25 46 71 A |21 50 71 A |2 56 78 A 23 4 T 27 54 81 A+ 20 35 55 P
1901CV1007  ABDUL RAHMAN P 23 58 8l A+ 20 5T 77 A 21 65 8 A+ 29 35 64 B 21 S50 71 A 23 39 6 B
[90ICVI008  SARUKKHAN A M4 52 76 A 27 55 8 A+ 23 60 8 A+ 28 39 67 B+ 20 32 52 P 24 37 6 B
1901CVI009  GOKULAKRISHNAN R 2 59 8 AL 20 59 79 A | 2 36 6 B 22 44 6 B+ 25 40 65 B 290 39 68 B
1901CVI00  GOKUL.M 25 63 88 A+ | 27 55 82 A+ 21 50 71 A | 24 5S4 78 A | 21 46 67 B+ 20 40 60 C
1901CVI011  GURUVIGNESH G 23 64 8 A+ 24 51 75 A 20 40 60 C 20 S50 70 B+ 20 48 68 B+ 26 36 62 B
1901CV1012  PRIVITHIRAJ 21 6 83 A+ 21 4 6 B | 26 36 6 B 26 6 8 A+ 2 55 77 A 23 39 6 B
1901CVI013  RANJITH.L 22 58 80 27 67 9% O 23 39 6 B 24 57 81 A+ 21 ST 18 A |24 55 79 A
1901CVI0I4  VIJAYAKUMAR.R 24 47 71 A 24 39 6 B 24 55 79 A |23 55 78 23 50 73 A 20 52 72 A
1901CV1015  SUDHARSAN.M 21 61 82 A+ 20 60 80 A 20 52 72 A 2 53 75 25 64 89 A+ 29 50 79 A
190ICVI016  MOHAMED RIZWAN.M 22 41 64 B 21 54 75 A 29 S0 79 A 25 45 70 B+ 20 3 54 P 22 51 73 A
1901CVI0I7  VISHNUPRIYA.V.R 22 56 78 A 25 51 76 A 27 54 81 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 20 S8 78 A | 24 41 6 B
1901CVI018  AKASH BALAILS 20 65 85 A+ 20 60 8 A | 26 60 8 A+ 28 64 9 O 24 31 55 P 2 1 S8 C
1901CVI019  BALAILJ 4 44 68 B+ 21 55 76 A | 20 35 55 P | 23 39 6 B 25 64 8 A+ 24 47 7 A
1901CVI020  EZHARASAN.E 26 §1 77 A | 24 64 88 A+ 23 39 6 B | 26 40 66 B+| 26 33 59 C 25 60 85 A+
1901CV1021  MOHAMED SHEAKE ABDULLAH 24 58 82 A+ 25 55 80 A | 24 37 6l 25 44 69 B+ | 27 S0 77 A 22 54 7% A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER . 19148831C 19155C32 19155C33 19155C34 19155C35 19155C36
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CV1022  PRABHAKARAN D 23 59 82 A+ 20 35 S5 P 20 39 68 B+ 20 44 64 B 25 46 T A 23 49 72 A
1901CV1023  VIGNESH V 22 61 83 A+ 26 39 65 B 27 38 65 B 26 36 62 B 23 68 9 O 22 45 67 BI
1901CVI024  ABIRAMI S 20 42 6 B |27 41 6 B+ 24 60 8 A+ 28 38 66 B+ 23 64 8 A+ | 28 47 75 A
1901CVI025  ABISHEK.R 24 38 62 B |2 40 66 Bt | 26 64 9 A 21 55 76 A 21 60 81 A+ 27 48 15 A
1901CV1026  DEEPAN.B 2 3 6 B 23 49 72 A 25 62 & A+ 24 ST 81 A+ 20 66 8 A+ 24 S0 M A
1901CV1027  DEVAKANNANS 25 41 66 B+ 22 45 67 B+ 21 61 82 A+ | 25 50 75 A 25 43 68 BF 26 64 9 A+
1901CV1028  DIVVIGA.G 20 40 6 B 28 47 75 A 20 61 81 AV | 26 58 8 A+ 27 39 66 B+ 21 M 55 P
1901CV1029  GOPINATHAN P 21 48 69 Br 27 48 75 A 22 68 90 A+ 24 S0 74 A |26 54 8 A 25 59 B84 A+
1901CV1030  HITESHD 20 49 69 B+ 25 54 79 A 21 64 85 A+ 26 56 8 A+ 27 35 62 B 21 60 81 A
1901CV1031  NAVEENK 24 45 69 B+ 24 50 74 A 23 58 81 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 49 77 A 20 68 88 A+
1901CV1032  NIRAIMATHIK 21 47 68 B+ 26 64 90 A+ 21 S6 77 A | 29 67 9 O 24 58 82 A+ 20 64 84 A+
1901CV1033  NIVEDHAK 2 48 70 B+ 21 34 55 P |20 55 75 A |21 6 93 O 24 60 84 A+ 25 6 8§ A+ THANJAVUR
1901CV1034  PRAKASH.M 4 48 72 A 20 8 78 A 20 35 55 P28 65 93 0|2 39 6 C 27 60 & A D 213400
1901CV1035  PRAVEENKUMAR K 2% 50 76 A 19 31 50 P 25 40 65 B 26 60 8 A+ 20 44 64 B 19 38 57 C
1901CV1036  RAJARAJANK 2 65 8 A+| 21 64 8 A+ 27 Sl 78 A |29 6 9 O 20 38 58 C 26 61 8§ A+
1901CV1037  RAJITHR 23 60 8 A+ 23 33 56 C 19 4 60 € 25 60 8 A+ 25 49 T4 A 4 51 15 A
1901CVI038  RAMPRABU.P 2 62 8 A+ 24 50 74 A 24 32 S6 C 27 68 95 O 27 60 8 A+ 23 50 73 A
190ICV1039  RATHINA KUMARIR 23 35 S8 C 25 46 71 A | 23 47 70 B+ 26 66 92 O 21 62 8 A+ 21 58 9 A
1901CV1040  SARATHKUMAR.G 2 46 68 B+ 2 40 6 B+ 21 30 SI P |28 45 73 A | 24 66 9 A+ 24 39 6 B
1901CV1041  SUSMITHA.V 24 51 75 A 22 S 73 A 20 38 S8 C | 28 40 68 B+ 23 S8 8 A+ 25 30 55 P

1901CV1042 THAMEEM ANSARLS 23 50 73 A 24 41 65 B 25 62 R7 A+ | 22 36 58 2 S0 T A | 26 31 57



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER AME 19148831C 19155C32 19155033 19155C34 19155C35 19155036
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CV1043  THIRUMURUGAN R 20 29 S0 P |2 32 S8 C |21 32 53 P |27 52 79 A |23 59 8 A+ 24.36 60 C
1901CVI044  A.SAYED IMRAN ALI 2 39 6 B 24 47 71 A | 20 46 66 Br| 27 45 T2 A 25 60 8 A+ 24 45 69 B
1901CV1045  P.VIGNESH 23 3 9 C |28 35 6 B |22 51 73 A | 26 40 66 B+ |24 55 79 A 23 49 72 A
1901CVI046  THILAKAR.T 24 45 69 B+ | 21 40 61 B | 21 S0 71 A | 24 46 70 B+ 29 56 8 A+ 26 45 71 A
1901CV1047  SURIYAPRANANTH S 21 36 57 C |23 40 63 B 23 S5 78 A | 26 62 8 A+ | 28 53 8 A+ 29 6 91 O
1901CV1048  SWASTIC KUMAR N 22 45 67 B+ 24 45 69 Br| 25 9 84 A+ 25 56 81 A+ 26 Sl 77 A 23 68 91 O
1901CV1049  ADHITHANATHAN M 23 49 72 A 23 65 88 A+ 21 60 81 A+ | 25 ST 82 A+ 24 50 74 A | 25 64 89 A+
1901CV1050  MUHIRE CLEMENT 21 57 78 A | 21 60 81 A+ 20 68 8 Ar | 27 S50 77 A 23 S8 81 A+ 26 62 88 A+
1901CV1051 CHRISTOPHER S SANGMA 20 36 56 [ 20 58 78 A 20 64 84 A+ 27 57 84 At 21 56 T A 29 60 89 A+
1901CV1052  SUGUNTHAN.P 25 35 60 C 24 60 8 A+ 25 62 8 A+| 26 55 81 A+ 20 55 75 A 27 38 65

1901CV1053  VELAVANR 24 41 65 B 23 S5 78 A 27 60 87 A+ | 26 59 8 A+ 24 62 8 A+ 25 50 75 A
1901CV1054  VEERAMANLG 26 46 72 A 21 9 8 A 19 38 57 C |28 55 83 A+ 25 60 85 At | 26 58 84 A
1901CV1055  VETRIVEL.P 23 48 71 A |23 55 78 A 24 46 70 B+ 27 SI 78 A 24 58 8 A+ 24 50 74 A

19148531C TRANSFORMS AND PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

19155C32 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY
19155C33 CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
19155C34 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS -1
19155C35 FLUID MECHANICS

19155C36 SURVEYING 4 .;
THANJAVUR 8} %

3 o g )
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

B.Tech., Degree E | Results DEC 2020

ion Proy

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECIINOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901CV1001
1901CV1002
1901CV1003
1901CV1004
1901CV 1005
1901CV1006
1901CV1007
1901CV1008
1901CV1009
1901CV1010
1901CV1011
1901CV1012
1901CV1013
1901CV1014
1901CV1015
1901CV1016
1901CV1017
1901CV1018
1901CV1019
1901CV1020
1901CV1021

NAME

NEETHIMOHAN K
HARI PRASATH R
IKSHANULLAH S
HARIKRISHNAN A
NETHAIJL §
VAIRAMANIRAJAN. P
ABDUL RAHMAN P
SARUKKHAN A
GOKULAKRISHNAN R
GOKUL.M
GURUVIGNESH G
PRIVITHIRAJ
RANIJITH.L
VIJAYAKUMAR.R
SUDHARSAN.M
MOHAMED RIZWANM
VISHNUPRIYA.V.R
AKASH BALAILS
BALAILJ
EZHARASAN.E

MOHAMED SHEAKE ABDULLAH

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

24
20
29
27
26
20
23
24
29
20
26
23
24
20
29
22
24
26
24
25
22

19155L.37

]
52
50
54
60
35
39
37
39
40
36

79

=]
T w

Flalale|e|s|a|e | ag|E]a

>

19155138

51
49
55
50
56
48
57
55
62
49
60
55
50
65
60
62
45
46
51
64
64

77

A
A
At

25
26
27

19155139

55
51
57
56
57
55
51
59
60
68
64
62
il
38
46
64
55
57
61
63
63

80
77
84
84
79
84
77
86
88
9
BY
58
89
65
74
93
80
82
87
91
89

A
A
At
Al
A
At
A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER oAb 19155L37 19155138 191551.39
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CVI022  PRABHAKARAN D 23 049 72 A 25 62 8T A+ 26 69 95 O
1901CV1023  VIGNESH V 2 45 67 B+ 21 61 8 A+ 23 60 8 A+
1901CV1024  ABIRAMI S 28 47 75 A 20 61 81 A+ 28 64 92 O
1901CV1025  ABISHEK R 27 48 75 A 22 68 90 A+ 23 62 85 A+
1901CV1026  DEEPAN.B 23 58 81 A+ 29 61 90 A+ 26 61 87 Ad
1901CV1027  DEVAKANNANS 21 56 77 A 24 68 92 O |28 51 79 A
1901CV1028  DIVVIGAG 0 55 75 A 23 64 & A+ 25 54 79 A
1901CV1029  GOPINATHAN.P 20 60 80 A 28 58 8 A+| 27 51 78 A
1901CVI030  HITESH.D 25 40 65 B 26 45 71 A 26 53 79 A
1901CVI031  NAVEENK 27 51 78 A 29 62 91 O 24 62 8 A+
190ICVI032  NIRAIMATHLK 25 64 89 A+ 27 49 76 A 25 48 T3
1901CV1033  NIVEDHAK 26 33 s C 26 s51 77T A 2 51 T
1901CVI034  PRAKASHM 27 50 77 A 24 53 7T A 2T 55 82 A+
1901CVI035  PRAVEENKUMAR K 25 46 71 A 24 56 80 A 25 59 84 A+
1901CV1036  RAJARAJANK 23 68 91 O | 28 59 87 A+ 26 58 B4 A+
1901CVI037  RAJITHR 23 64 8 A+ 29 56 85 A+ 28 54 82 Ad
1901CVI038  RAMPRABU.P |28 35 63 B | 27 59 8 A+ 24 53 77 A
1901CVI039  RATHINA KUMARLR 21 40 61 B 26 62 88 A+ 26 64 90 A+
1901CV1040  SARATHKUMAR.G 23 40 63 B | 26 66 92 O | 24 48 T2 A
1901CVI04]  SUSMITHAV 24 45 69 B+ 26 67 93 O 26 55 81 A+

1901CV 1042 THAMEEM ANSARLS 23 65 8% A+ | 26 59 85 A+ | 27 56 83 A+



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

B.Tech., Degree E ination Provisi

Controller of Examinations

1 Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901CV1043
1901CV1044
1901CV1045
A1901CV1046
1901CV1047
1901CV1048
1901CV1049
1901CV1050
1901CV1051
1901CV1052
1901CV1053
1901CV1054
1901CV10535

19155137
19155138
191551.39

NAME

THIRUMURUGAN.R
ASAYED IMRAN ALI
P.VIGNESH
THILAKAR . T
SURIYAPRANANTH .5
SWASTIC KUMAR N
ADHITHANATHAN M
MUHIRE CLEMENT
CHRISTOPHER 5§ SANGMA
SUGUNTHAN.P
VELAVAN.R
VEERAMANILG
VETRIVEL.P

SURVEYING LABORATORY

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

2]
20
24
23
21
23
26
29
25
27
26
28
25

19155L37

6l
58
o0
55
59
55
60
67
al
68
66
45
60

CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS LABORATORY
INTERPERSONAL SKILLS / LISTENING AND SPEAKING

81
78
84
78
80
78
86
96
85
95
92
73
85

24
24
25
24
26
28
27
24
23
27
20
26
25

19155138

5 79 A 28 45
51 75 A 4 49
54 79 A 25 42
56 80 A 24 46
57 B3 A+ 27 47
50 78 A 24 62
57 B84 A+ 28 58
55 79 A |26 54
59 82 A+ 24 50
55 82 A+ 27 65
5171 A | 28 60
49 75 A | 26 63
62 87 A+ | 24 50

19155139

73
73
67
70
74
86
86
80
74
92
88
89
74

A
A
B4
B
A
A+
At
A
A
8]
At
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THA?‘\ f:':""'u'\ {';'J
pi3ad -~

Controller of i£



9

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER NAME _ 17155C51 17155C52 17155C53 17155FES4A 17155E55A 17155C56
NUMBER _ INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1801CVI001  SETHU RAJA 32 ¢ 91 8§ 30 55 8 A 37 53 9 S 35 S| 8 A 31 49 8 A 31 52 8 A
1801CV1002  POOMANIM 35 56 91 S 35 59 94 S 34 52 8 A 36 52 8 A 30 55 8 A 36 S0 8 A
[801CVI003  REVATHIR 35 55 9 § 30 53 8 A 35 S6 91 S 35 53 8% A 3% 52 8 A 36 52 88 A
1801CV1004 MOHAMED ARAFATH S 36 52 88 A 32 35 87 A 32 50 82 A 34 56 90 S 32 54 86 A 32 50 82 A
1801CV1005  SUDHARSHAN P 31 51 8 A 34 51 8 A 37 52 8 A 32 48 80 A 37 57 9 S8 37 53 90 8§
1801CV1006 ABINANTHAN 5 30 52 82 A 34 59 93 S 35 54 89 A 3¢ 56 93 5 32 56 88 A 34 52 86 A /ﬁ
1801CV1007  THAUFIK SULTAN.F 33 49 82 A 31 S 8 A 3 53 8 A 38 50 8 A 34 51 8 A 35 56 91 S B
1801CVI008 BALAITR 32 56 88 A 3% 52 84 A 35 58 93 b 35 49 84 A 37 51 88 A 32 50 82 A / ‘2.}\\
1801CVI009 MOHAMMED RAASHEDEENT 34 59 93 S 39 S6 95 S 33 50 8 A 31 55 8 A 34 52 8 A 37 52 89 A J‘f o~ i tq%f
180ICVI0I0  BALAILJ 3 50 88 A 38 55 93 S 32 56 88 A 30 55 8 A 38 51 8 A 32 54 8 A “‘ a ﬂ'd-\"i“'?n_l"' &
1801CVIOIl  MOHAMMED JAHITH ] 32 56 8 A 36 54 9 S 30 49 79 B 35 59 94 S 35 52 8 A 30 56 86 A
I1ROICVI012 ABDUL APPAS 30 52 82 A 35 53 88 A 32 56 B8 A 30 53 83 A 32 59 91 S 32 59 91 8
1801CVI0I3  MOHAMED AASHIQ B 32 50 8 A 31 42 73 B 3% 56 94 S 32 S5 8 A 38 52 9 S 35 56 91 S
1801CV1014 LATCHIA PRABA B 38 51 89 A 37 57 94 S 35 53 88 A 34 51 85 A 35 55 G0 S 35 55 90 S
1801CVI015  KANISHKAR B 3 59 9 S 32 56 8 A 36 54 9 S 34 s9 93 S 31 52 8 A 35 52 8 A
1801CV1016 MUHAMMADH AADHIL M 31 51 82 A 34 51 85 A 32 55 87 A 31 51 82 A 30 51 81 A 31 51 82 A
1801CVI017  SANTHOSH.S 32 52 8 A 37 51 8 A 34 56 9 S 3% 55 9 S 32 58 9 S 30 52 8 A
I8DICVIOI8 GUHANR B 39 56 95 S 34 52 86 A 32 55 87 A 31 51 82 A 33 50 83 A 33 49 82 A
1801CVI019  PRAGADESWARAN S 35 50 8 A 35 52 8 A 33 34 8 A 35 53 8 A 35 52 8 A 32 56 88 A
18DICVI020 AKASH.I 36 55 91 S 37 &2 89 A 32 55 87 A 31 42 73 B 31 48 79 B 34 59 93 5
1801CV1021  P.NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN 32 54 8% A 32 51 8 A 35 56 91 S 35 51 8 A 32 55 8 A 38 50 88 A

T\

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER NAME 17155C51 17155C52 17155C53 17155FES4A 17155E55A 17155C56
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1801CV1022 VISHNUVASANTHAN N 38 56 94 S 30 58 88 A 35 56 91 5 35 51 86 A 12 58 90 5 32 56 88 A
I801CVI023  ASHKAR S 3 s1 & A 31 51 8 A 31 52 8 A 3 55 8 A 31 49 8 A 30 52 82 A
1801CV1024  S.VENKATRAMAN 32 58 9 S 30 52 8 A 30 49 79 B 32 55 8 A 30 55 8 A 36 50 8 A
[801CVI025 M. MUTHU PANDIAN 33 S0 83 A 33 49 8 A 30 52 8 A 34 52 8 A 36 52 8 A 36 52 88 A
1801CV1026 M. MOHAMED ABBAS 34 52 8 A 37 52 8 A 38 52 90 S 32 56 8 A 32 54 8 A 32 S50 8 A
[801CV1027 M. PRAKASH 38 51 8 A 32 sS4 8 A 32 55 8 A 3 S3 8 A 37 57 94 S 37 S3 90 S
I801CV1028  G.AKILAN 35 52 87 A 30 56 8 A 37 Sl 88 A 35 52 8 A 32 56 8 A 34 52 86 A
[801CVI020  MEKRISHNA KUMAR 32 54 8 A 32 S0 8 A 32 56 8 A 35 S8 93 S 34 51 8 A 35 56 91 S
[801CVI030  RMARTINA JENCY 37 57 94 S 37 53 90 S 31 36 67 C 36 54 9 S 38 51 8 A 32 54 8 A
1801CVI031  APAUL IMRISH 32 56 88 A 34 52 8 A 32 56 8 A 35 58 93 S 34 S5 8 A 35 s6 91 8
1801CV1032  MANIKANDANK 35 6 91 S 33 52 8 A 3% 52 90 S8 34 54 8 A 32 59 91 0§ 32 59 91 8§
1801CV1033  T.VIGNESHWARAN 34 54 88 A 32 52 8 A 30 54 8 A 36 50 8 A 38 52 9 S 35 56 91 S
I801CV1034 K PRABHAKARAN % 53 8 A 31 52 8 A 35 56 9 S 33 52 8 A 35 55 90 S 35 55 90 S
1801CV1035  ARIHARAN, T 35 53 88 A 32 55 8 A 35 56 6 0§ 35 51 8 A 35 55 90 S 35 55 90 S
1801CVI036  MUGESH KANNAN. K 34 54 88 A 32 52 84 A 37 54 91 S 35 53 8 A 30 51 8 A 31 51 82 A
1801CV1037  SUBASH.S 3 53 8 A 31 52 8 A 32 S3 8 A 34 S 90 S 32 58 9 S 30 52 8 A
1801CV1038  AKASH. V 35 53 88 A 32 55 8 A 35 49 84 A 32 48 80 A 33 50 8 A 33 49 8§ A
1801CV1039 G, BHARATHDAVIDRISHOP 38 50 88 A 31 48 79 B 34 59 93 S 39 5 95 S 34 52 8 A 37 52 8 A
1801CV1040  BHARATHLR 35 49 84 A 32 55 8 A 3% S0 88 A 38 55 93 S 38 51 8 A 32 54 8 A
1801CV1041  DEEPIKAK 31 55 8 A 32 S8 90 S 32 56 8 A 3 sS4 9 S 35 52 8 A 30 56 8 A
1801CVI042  KARTHIK V 36 52 88 A 31 52 8 A 36 52 88 A 32 55 8 A 32 54 8 A 32 50 82 A

Controller ofL aminations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

v

sy

B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

1801CV1043
1801CV1044
1801CV1045
18D1CV1046
1801CV1047
1801CVI048
1801CV1049
1801CVI050
1801CV1051

1801CV1052

1801CV1053
1B01CV1054

17155C51
17155C52
17155C53
17155FES4A
17155E55F
17155C56

NAME
INT

MAGESHRAIA AN 35
ALEX.V 34
R.AMARNATH 35
ANUJ KUMAR 34
S.MUTHU VEL 36
S.IRSHATH ALI 35
NIDHIN P.D 38
NIYAS SHERIEF 35
SACHIN JOSEPH VARGHESE 31
MOHAMED SHAHAD 30
SIDDIQUE.K

MOHAMED SHAHAD 32
NABEEL .V 35

17155C51
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

53
56
56
54
53
53
50
49
55
55

55
49

88
90
o1
88
89
88
88
84
86

85

87
84

P e e S

>

>

30
32
33
32
31
32
31
32
32

31

32
32

17155C52

51
58
52
52
52
55
a8
55
58
49

54
55

81
90
85
84
83
87
79
87
90

80

86
87

DESIGN OF REINFORCED CEMENT CONCRETE ELEMENTS

STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS [
WATER SUPPLY ENGINEERING

AIR POLLUTION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING

DISASTER MANAGEMENT
FOUNDATION ENGINEERING

e @ e

> > >

31
30
35
37
32
35
34
38
32
30

32
38

17155053

51

52

82
82
91
91
85
84
93
88
88

e ST T SR T S R - B e

34
34
35
35
34
32
39
38
36

35

31
38

17155FES4A

51
59
51
s3
56
48
56
55
54

53

42
55

85
93
86
88
90
80
95
93
90

88

73
93

A

S
A
A
S
A
S
S
S

w | m

37
32
35
30
32
33
34
38
35

32

38
38

17155E55A

57
56
55

51
58
50
52
51
52
59
52
51

94
88
90

81
90
83
86
89
87
a1

90

89

> > > o> oW > own

L7 B - ]

37
34
35
3l
30
33
37
32
30

32

35
32

17155C56

53
52
55
51

el
86
90
82
82
82
89
86

91

91
86

¥ l[ninatinns



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER
1BOICV1001
1801CV1002
1801CV1003
1801CV1004
1801CV1005
1801CV1006
1801CV1007
180ICVI008
1801CV1009
1801CV1010
1801CVI1011
18O1CVI012
1801CVI013
1801CVI014
1801CV1015
1801CVI016
1801CV1017
180ICVIO018
1801CV1019
1801CV1020

NAME

SETHU RAJA

POOMANI M

REVATHIR

MOHAMED ARAFATH S
SUDHARSHAN P
ABINANTHAN S

THAUFIK SULTAN.F
BALAJIR

MOHAMMED RAASHEDEEN.T
BALAILJ

MOHAMMED JAHITI J
ABDUL APPAS
MOHAMED AASHIQ B
LATCHIA PRABA B
KANISHKAR B
MUHAMMADH AADHIL M
SANTHOSH.S

GUHANR B
PRAGADESWARAN S
AKASH.I

INT EXT TOT GRD INT

35
36
32
38
38
30
35
31
30
35
37
38
30
35
37
32
38

17155157

50
55

85
91
86
94
90
84
91
83
79
91
89
90
84
91
89
86
94

91
86

A

L7 B -~ R SR 7 IS SR/ T - T

v -l - S e S SR e 7 T

35
37
32
30
34
36
33
32
32
33
35
34
36
33
35
32
30
35
37
32

17155158
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

52
52
51
58

87
89
83
88
88
86
85
87
87
85
86
88
86
85
86
83
88
87
89
83

A

| B | e | | D | P e | Dee | s D) ol | D Ll 0 | e | D | 0w | e | e

35
36
35
33
33
32
35

32,

30
A5
36
33
32
35
36
35
33
35
36
35

17155159

54
53
58
50
54
55
56
56
49
56
52
54
55
56
52
58
50
54
53
58

89
89
93
83
87
87
91
B8
79
91
B8
87
87
91
88
93
83
89
89
93

A

o= o> w3

=R

1R e I S O R S 5 TR S e ol e

32
32
34
32
36
35
35
35
35
36
34
34
36
33
35
32
31
32
35
37

17155CRM
EXT TOT
55 87
55 87
52 86
56 88
53 89
52 87
58 93
52 87
58 93
54 90
53 87
54 88
50 86
52 85
51 86
52 84
52 83
55 87
52 87
52 89

GRD
A

BB (FlE R R P B S P>

h

oy

o

ations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER
1BOICVI021
1801CV1022
1801CV1023
1801CV1024
1801CV1025
1801CV1026
1801CV1027
1801CV1028
1801CV1029
1801CV1030
1801CV1031
1801CV1032
1801CV1033
1801CV1034
1801CV1035
1801CV1036
1801CV1037
1801CV1038
1801CV1039
1801CV1040

NAME

P.NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN
VISHNUVASANTHAN N
ASHKAR §
S.VENKATRAMAN

M. MUTHU PANDIAN

M. MOHAMED ABBAS

M. PRAKASH

G.AKILAN

MEKRISHNA KUMAR
RMARTINA JENCY

APAUL IMRISH
MANIKANDAN.K
T.VIGNESHWARAN
K.PRABHAKARAN
ARIHARAN. T

MUGESH KANNAN. K
SUBASH.S

AKASH. V

G. BHARATH DAVID RISHOP
BHARATHLR

INT

38
38
30
35
37
34
36
35
3s
31
35
30
38
32
37
32
32
32
32
31

171550157
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

56
52
54
56
52
54
53
53
50
36
53
52
52
55
51
56
52
58
56
36

94
90
84
91
89
88
89
88
85
67
88
82
90
87
88
88
84
90
88
67

[ A few 0 N - e e S eSS - - S o B~ - S e - - O - B R -

30
34
36
33
35
32
31
32
35
36
32
34
32
36
35
35
37
32
35
36

17155L58

58
54
50
52
51
52
52
55
52
54
53
52
56
53
52
58
58
54
58
54

88
88
86
85
86
84
83
87
87
90
85
86
88
89
87
93
95
86
93
90

A

R W S 7 S o S e - e e SO - T - S S R e e -

RE]
33
32
35
36
37
32
35
35
34
32
32
38
35
36
32
33
a5
32
34

17155159

50
54
55
56
52
54
53
49
54
56
54
56
56
53
54
55
57
57
55
56

83
87
87
91
88
91
85
84
80
90
86
88
Q4
88
90
87
a0
92
87
90

A

TN S R e S - S T - S R - B - R0 - B - s 3

(7 S 7 SR - S

INT

32
30
32
32
35
37
32
30
32
3
34
32
36
35
35
36
34
34
35
36

17155CRM
EXT TOT
51 83
38 88
55 87
55 87
52 87
52 89
51 83
58 88
55 87
55 87
52 86
56 88
53 89
52 87
58 93
54 90
53 87
54 88
58 93
54 90

GRD

=

alwa || lge A B | | O | e

Controller oflﬂ a
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minations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

[801CV1041
1801CV1042
1ROICV1043
1801CV1044
1801CV1045
1801CV1046
1801CV1047
1801CV1048
1801CV1049
1801CV1050
1801CV1051

1801CV1052

1801CVI053
1801CV1054

17155L57

17155158

17155159
17155CRM

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

NAME

DEEPIKA K 31
KARTHIK.V 38
MAGESHRAJA AN 30
ALEX.V 30
RAMARNATH 32
ANUJ KUMAR 35
SMUTHU VEL 36
SIRSHATH ALI 32
NIDHIN P.D 34
NIYAS SHERIEF 32
SACHIN JOSEPH VARGHESE 36
MOHAMED SHAHAD 15
SIDDIQUE.K

MOHAMED SHAHAD 35
NABEEL .V 37

SOIL MECHANICS LAB

17155L57

30
52

52

58
58

81
90
79
82
87
87
90
85
86
88
89

87

93
95

A

> > > > v P > > W ©w

=

w

WATER AND WASTE WATER ANALYSIS LAB

SURVEY CAMP
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

34
34
32
34
35
35
34
32
kY
38
35

36

32
33

17155L58

53

87
88
87
86
84
89
90
86
88
94
88

90

87
90

A

b7 T S R 7 S - S S S

33
33
30
32
35
36
37
32
35
35
34

32

32
38

171551.59

56
54
49
56
56
52
54
53
49
54
56

89
87
79
88
91
88
91
85
84
89
90

86

88
94

el wm e el e

>

34
34
32
34
32
35
37
kY
30
32
32

34

36

17155CRM

53
54
55
52

56
53

87
88
87
86
87
87
89
83
88
87
87

86

88
89

A

b S S R R

=

THANUAVUR E‘T

613403

"J

%
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :

Controller of Examinations

: THANJAVUR - 613 403

B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

1701CV1001]
1701CV1002
1701CVI1003
1701CV1004
1701CVI005
1701CV1006
1701CV1007
1701CV1008
1701CV1009
1701CV1010
1701CV1011
1701CV1012
1701CV1013
1701CVI014
1701CV1015
1701CVI016
1701CV1017
1701CVI018
1701CV1019
1701CV1020

NAME

M.MOHAMED WASEEM
M.MOHAMED IRFAN
B.SIVA BALARAJAN
ASARAVANA PRASANTH
R.SURIYAR

S.VIJAY
S.ARAVINTHAN

T MANIKANDAN
P.RAJADHARMA
B.NANDHA KUMAR
KAILASHANATH.A
V.SUDHARSAN
C.NAVEEN

VISHWA.K
MUTHURAMAN
MOHAMED NAFEES
THINESH BABU.V.J
MADHANAGOPALAN.S
AJEETH.P.P

G.GUHAN

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

34
kY
37
38
35
31
30
35
30
35
3]
30
32
34
34
31
34
35
32
37

17T155CT1

56
48
56
0
49
55
55
59
53
49
55
55
55
51
59
51
52
56
S0
52

90
&0
93
88
84
86
85
94
83
84
86
85
87
85
93
82
86
91
82
80

S

[7- T

e - R T e e e S R - T .

32
33

17155C72

58 90 S 32 59
50 83 A 35 356
52 8 A 35 55
48 79 B 35 52
55 8 A 31 5l
58 90 s 30 52
49 &8 A 33 49
55 8 A 32 56
52 88 A 34 59
55 87 A 38 50
58 90 S 32 56
49 8 A 30 32
54 & A 32 30
57 94 S 37 53
56 88 A 34 52
51 8 A 35 56
52 90 S 32 50
55 90 5 37 52
52 83 A 35 54
51 81 A 36 53

17155C73

91
91
90
87
82
82
82
88
93
88
88
82
82
90
86
91
82
89
89
89

8

P I e - S <= I I - - SR S - S - S-S - - S - R

30
35
30
32
34
34
3l
32
37
34
35
32
37
35
32
37
34
32
37
38

17154FE74B

55
59
53
55
51
59
51
52
53
52
56
50
52
54
48
56
56
48
56
50

85
94
83
87
85
93
82
84
90
86
91
82
89
89
80
93
90
80
03
88

P - SR T Rl B SR S G- B T /- Tl - S I -

31
30
36
32
37
32
34
37
32
38
35
31
30
32
33
35
32
33
35
31

17155E758B

49
55
52
54
57
56
51
51
59
52
55
52
51
58
50
52
58
50
52
48

80
85
88
86
94
88
85
88
0]
90
90
83
81
90
83
87
90
83
87
79

A

Wl le w|E x> @ w0 R wm R

Controller oll

Cxaminations

81/



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

1701CV1021
1701CVI022
1701CV1023
1701CVI024
1701CV1025
1701CV1026
1701CV1027
1701CV1028
1701CV1029
1701CV1030
1701CVI031
1701CV1032
1701CV1033
1701CV1034
1701CV1035
1701CV1036
1701CV1037
1701CV1038
1701CV1039
1701CV1040

NAME

C.RAM KUMAR
M.SAKTHI SUNDAR
M.RAMACHANDRA RAJA
KABILAN.S

H.YUVARAJ

M.S TAKSHA

S .ASAN ELAHS

N. AKASH
D.PRABAKARAN
ARUNACHALAM

SRI RAMVEL PANDIYAN
RAMAKRISHNAN
ARUNACHALAMM
ANNAMALALM
VARSHITH R

AAIMAL

G.P.LOGESH MANIKANDAN
S.VENKATRAMAN
R.MOHAMED JABEER
K.PRAGADEESH

INT EXT TOT GRD INT

35
32
37
34
32
3T
38
37
32
31
32
38
30
35
35
34
30
35
30
32

17155C71

54
438
56
56
48
56
50
51
56
36
56
52
54
56
56
54
55
50
53
55

89
80
93
90
80
93
88
88
88
67
88
90
84
91
91
88
85
94
83
87

A

b~ - < S - S s S 7 S - S o S R S~ S 7 T - R - s -

o | e

32
33
35
32
33
35
31
35
35
36
35
34
36
33
33
32
31
30
36
32

17155CT72

EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

58
50
52

90
83
87
90
83
87
79
87
93
90
93
88
86
85
85
84
80
85
88
86

B R R e R - R I - R - B - - e - R

35
33
32

17155C73

58
50
56
49
56
56
53
54
55
56
55
54
55
56
56
54
52
50
52
50

93
83
88
79
88
94
88
90
87
a0
87
87
87
91
91
91
82
86
88

82

8
A
A

=

L7 . S

S BF S - S . TR - B - s S - S S - - B s -

35
31
30
35
30
32
34
34
31
38
31
35
31
32
39
35
36
32
38
31

17154FE74B

49
55
55
59
53
55
51
59
51
55
51
53
42
52
56
50
55
54
56
52

84
86
85
94
83
87
85
93
82
93
82
88
73
84
95
85
91
86
94
83

A

TR Y7 S I R -~ - - - S R - S R e - R

32
32
3l
30
36
32
37
32
34
38
34
32
38
37
34
35
37
32
30
32

17155E75B

55
58
49
55
52
54
57
56
51
51
51
59
52
51
52
52
52
51
58

55

87
0
80
85
88
86
94
88
85
89
85
91
90
88
86
87
89
83
88
87

e | B (B Ui [T D TR L | | R e | e e 0 | e

Controller ofﬁilniirtian
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech,, Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER ke 17155C71 17155C72 17155C73 17154FE74B 17155E75B
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1701CVI04l S MOHAMMED SUBHER 34 51 8 A 37 57 94 § 37 53 90 S 30 49 79 B 32 55 8 A
1701CVI1042 D.MATHIY AZHAGAN 34 59 93 5 32 56 88 A 34 52 86 A 30 52 82 A 34 52 86 A
1701CV1043  V.SUDARSAN 31 51 8 A 34 51 8 A 35 S6 9 S 3% 52 90 S 32 56 88 A
I701CV1044  LRISIKESH 32 52 8 A 37 51 8 A 32 S0 8 A 38 55 93 S 38 51 8 A

17155C71 ESTIMATION , COSTING & VALUATION ENGINEERING

17155C72 RAILWAYS, AIRPORTS, DOCKS AND HARBOUR ENGINEERING
17155C73  STRUCTURAL DESIGN AND DRAWING

[7154FE74B  TESTING OF MATERIALS

17155E75B  TRAFFIC ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT

it

Controller of F‘;

aminations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER
1701CV1001
1701CV1002
1701CV1003
1701CV 1004
1701CV1005
1701CV1006
1701CV1007
1701CVI008
1701CV1009
1701CV1010
1701CV1011
1701CV1012
1701CV1013
1701CV1014
1701CV1015
1701CV1016
1701CV1017
1701CV1018
1701CV1019

NAME

M.MOHAMED WASEEM
M.MOHAMED IRFAN
B.SIVA BALARAJAN

A SARAVANA PRASANTH

R.SURIYAR

SVUAY
S.ARAVINTHAN

T MANIKANDAN
P.RAJADHARMA
B.NANDHA KUMAR
KAILASHANATH.A
V.SUDHARSAN
C.NAVEEN
VISHWA K
MUTHURAMAN
MOHAMED NAFEES
THINESH BABU.V.J
MADHANAGOPALAN.S
AJEETH.P.P

INT

32
30
32
38
35
36
32
34
36
32
34
38
30
35
37
34
36
35
35

17155176
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

56
49
56
56
53
54
35
56
54
55
56
52
54
56
52
52
33
33
50

88
79
88
94
88
90
87
90
90
87
90
90
84
91
89
86
89
88
&5

A

P e O L R S - R - - 7 R - R S R

35
32
35
32
35
35
35
3l
30
30
38
34
36
33
35

17155L77

56
54
56
59
56
55
55
51
49
52
52
54
50
52
51
52
52
55
52

91
86
91
91
91
90
90
82
79
82
90
88
86
85
86
84
83
87
87

> |k x> on> W > W e W >

32
30
32
38
35
36
32
36
32
34
33
33
32
31
30
30
38
32

37

17155L78

36
49
56
56
53
54
35
54
55
56
56
54
55
52
49
52
52
55
51

88
79
88
94
88
90
87
90
87
90
89
87
87
83
79
82
90
87
88

A

b T S o « A - s TR SR S < - T - T 7 R+

30
36
36
32
37
34
35
32
37

17155CSR
EXT TOT GRD
52 82 A
50 86 A
52 88 A
50 82 A
53 90 S
52 86 A
56 91 S
50 82 A
52 89 A
54 86 A
56 86 A
59 91 S
56 91 S
55 87 A
55 87 A
52 86 A
56 88 A
53 89 A
52 87 A

Controller of E
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHINOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER ‘ 17155L76 17155177 17155L78 17155CSR
NUMBER Nae INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
I701CVI020  G.GUHAN 36 55 91 S 37 52 8 A 32 56 8 A 35 58 93 S
1701CV1021  C.RAMKUMAR 32 s4 8 A 32 SI 8 A 37 SI 8 A 35 52 8 A
1701CV1022 M.SAKTHI SUNDAR 38 56 94 S5 30 58 88 A 32 56 88 A 35 58 93 S
1701CV1023  MRAMACHANDRA RAJA 31 52 8 A 32 55 8 A 31 36 67 C 36 54 90 S
1701CV1024  KABILANS 30 49 79 B 32 55 8 A 30 49 79 B 36 50 8 A
1701CV1025 H.YUVARAJ 35 50 85 A 35 52 87 A 35 54 89 A | 36 52 88 A
1701CV1026  M.S TAKSHA 3 55 91 S 37 2 8 A 36 53 8 A 32 50 8 A
1701CV1027  S.ASAN ELAHS 32 54 8 A 32 S1 8 A 35 S8 93 S 37 53 90 S
1701CV1028 N AKASH 38 56 94 S 30 S& 88 A 33 50 8 A 34 52 8 A
1701CV 1029 D.PRABAKARAN 31 52 83 A 32 55 87 A 32 56 88 A 35 56 91 S
1701CV1030  ARUNACHALAM 30 49 79 B 32 55 8 A 30 49 79 B 32 54 8 A =
I701CV1031  SRIRAMVEL PANDIYAN 30 52 & A 34 52 8 A 32 56 8 A 35 56 91 S
1701CV1032  RAMAKRISHNAN 3 52 90 S 32 56 8 A 38 56 94 S 32 9 91 S
1701CV1033  ARUNACHALAMM 32 55 8 A 36 53 8 A 35 53 8 A 35 56 91 S
1701CV1034 ANNAMALALM 37 51 88 A 35 52 87 A 36 54 90 S 35 55 90 S
1701CV1035 VARSHITH R 32 56 88 A 35 58 93 S 32 55 87 A 35 55 a0 5
1701CV1036  AAIMAL 31 3% 67 C 36 sS4 90 S 34 s6 9 S 3 51 8 A
1701CV1037  G.P.LOGESH MANIKANDAN 31 50 8 A 34 53 8 A 33 s6 8 A 30 52 82 A
1701CV1038  S.VENKATRAMAN 38 52 9 S 34 S4 88 A 33 sS4 8 A 33 49 82 A




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

B.Tech., Degree Ex

Controller of Examinations

ion Provisi

| Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : CIVIL ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

1701CV1039
1701CV1040
1701CV1041
1701CV 1042
1701CV1043
1701CV 1044

17155L76
17155L77
17155178
17155CSR

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

NAME
R.MOHAMED JABEER 32
K.PRAGADEESH 31
S.MOHAMMED SUBHER 31
DMATHIYAZHAGAN 38
V.SUDARSAN 30
LRISIKESH 30

CREATIVE AND INNOVATION PROJECT

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
TECHNICAL SEMINAR

DESIGN / SOCIO - TECHNICAL PROJECT(PARTICIPATED SCAFFOLDED RESEARCH )

17155L76

56
36
50
52
49
52

88
67
81
90
79
82

A

o - eI R B

35
36
34
34
32
34

17155L77

58
54

93
90
87
88
87
86

5

B | | B |EA

32
34
33
33
30
32

17155L78
EXT TOT GRD INT

55
56
56
54
49
56

87
90
89
87
79
88

A

b= = - B . S

37
32

17155CSR
EXT TOT
52 89
54 86
56 86
59 91
56 91
54 86

GRD

[ T - B~ .S

>

Controller of



